Bezirk Unterfranken

KK -3x20 1.40.11 Damen |

4 von 4 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Bergrheinfeld

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1353 Vath, Anna
2 1320 Find, Michelle
(A)3 0902 Merkert, Regina
4 0511 Lo6ber, Marina

Verein

SV Haibach

SV Haibach

SG Gelchsheim

SV Haibach

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 93

94 94

89 92

89 91

94

93

97

97

97

95

97

94

88

87

86

82

91

89

88

83

Gesamt

554 Ringe

552 Ringe

549 Ringe

536 Ringe

erstellt am 27.04.2025 um 16:05 Uhr



