



Bezirk Unterfranken

## Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

KK - 3x20 1.40.11 Damen I



4 von 4 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Bergreinfeld

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1353	<b>Väth, Anna</b>	SV Haibach	91 93 94 97 88 91	<b>554 Ringe</b>
2	1320	<b>Find, Michelle</b>	SV Haibach	94 94 93 95 87 89	<b>552 Ringe</b>
(A) 3	0902	<b>Merkert, Regina</b>	SG Gelchsheim	89 92 97 97 86 88	<b>549 Ringe</b>
4	0511	<b>Löber, Marina</b>	SV Haibach	89 91 97 94 82 83	<b>536 Ringe</b>